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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Baggage Service Road Retaining Wall Repair

Procurement Specialist: Michael Azzo

Specification No: 465040 Lead Department: Aviation

Conference Date: Tuesday, June 11, 2019 Conference Location: CDA ORD AAB 2nd Floor, Conf. Rm. 1

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail

John Patrick Chicago Regional Council of
Carpenters

773-267-5858 -

Don Semeniuk Reyes Group 708-596-7100 dsemeniuk@reyesgroup.com

Jack Herman MEADE 312-350-9090 jherman@meade100.com

Rina Patel Sachi Construction 847-806-3600 rina@sachiconstruction.com

Zachery Bergman Chicago Connect JV 773-894-3758 zkbergman@connectchicagojv.com

Matt Kovalsky Rausch Infrastructure 708-667-0165 mjkovalsky@riccllc.com

Ernesto Gonzalez Care Plus 312-287-5855 egonzalez@careplusllc.org

Hasan Ahmed Care Plus 312-244-0956 hahmed@careplusllc.org

Peter Pineda Department of Aviation 773-686-3485 Peter.pineda@cityofchcago.org

Jim Haney Department of Aviation 773-686-4604 James.haney@cityofchicago.org
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Carolina Martinez Department of Aviation 773-899-5497 Carolina.martinez@ciytofchicago.org

Robert Rupert Care Plus 773-447-3853 rrupert@careplusllc.org

Michael Azzo
Department of Procurement

Services
312-742-1534 Michael.azzo@cityofchicago.org

Wesson Parker Chicago Connect JV - -

Mark Leipold Care Plus 773-894-3605 mleipold@careplusllc.org


